

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition No.7504 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	22.06.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request, post the matter on 01.07.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier stands extended. <u>NBK, J</u> mrm	Transferred to i-order before corrections